Friday
07/21

7:30am

8am

8:30am

9am

12pm

12:30 pm

1:30pm

4pm

5:30pm

7pm

10pm

11pm

Saturday
07/22

Arrivals
Montreal

Dinner in
Montreal

Dinner at
Restaurant

FIRST WEEK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday

07/24 07/25 07/26 07/27
Wake up
Breakfast
Be a Leader

Get Outdoors / Entrepreneurship

Lunch
Travel to
New
Brunswick Camp games
Great Falls
McCain's Get Outdoors / Entrepreneurship
Potato
Museum
Be a Leader
. Walk Saint Joh
Swim in the Meenan a ) a|n' onn
lake Cove Beach around Lily Night
Lake Market
Dil t Local
inner a Picnic at the Dinner at Dinner at oca
Taste of . . Concert and
lake Mexi's Lily's .
Egypt Pizza

Back to boarding/accommodation

Lights out / quiet

Friday
07/28

7:30am

8:30 am

9am

12pm

12:30 pm

1:30pm

4pm

5:30pm

7pm

10pm

11pm

SECOND WEEK

Wednesda

Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Thursday
07/29 07/30 07/31 08/01 08/02 08/03
Wake up
Breakfast
Be a Leader
Speech and Debate/STEAM
Lunch
Camp games
Sea Hopewell
Kayaking Whale P
) Rocks &
and Fundy Watching
Trail Alma Speech and Debate/STEAM
Be a Leader
Swim inthe  Shopping Area ?06 )
container
lake Centre R
village
. . . . . Dinner at .
Dinner in Dinner at Dinner at Picnic at . Dinner at
restaurant Seasons Tide Inn the lake cezsreg Area 506

Back to Boarding/accommodation

Lights out / Quiet

Lake
swimming
and
watersport
s

Dinner at
Lily's



8 am

8:30 am

9am

4 pm

7 pm

10 pm

11 pm

FINAL WEEK

Friday Saturday

08/04 08/05
Wake up
Breakfast

Kings Landing and
Fredricton

Quebec City
Travel to Quebec Travel to Montreal

Dinner in

Dinner at Big Stop restaurant

Back to accommodation

Lights out / Quiet

Sunday
08/06

Departures

Late departures
can explore
Montreal



