FIRST WEEK

Friday 07/21	Saturday 07/22	Sunday 07/23	Monday 07/24	Tuesday 07/25	Wednesday 07/26	Thursday 07/27		
7:30am		Wake up						
8am		Breakfast						
8:30 am		Ottawa. Explore Canada's Capital	Travel to New Brunswick Great Falls McCain's Potato Museum	Be a Leader				
9am				Get Outdoors / Entrepreneurship				
12pm	Arrivals Montreal			Lunch				
12:30 pm				Camp games				
1:30pm				Get Outdoors / Entrepreneurship				
4pm				Be a Leader				
5:30pm				Swim in the lake	Meenan Cove Beach	Walk around Lily Lake	Saint John Night Market	
7pm	Dinner in Montreal	Dinner at Restaurant	Dinner at Taste of Egypt	Picnic at the lake	Dinner at Mexi's	Dinner at Lily's	Local Concert and Pizza	
10pm	Back to boarding/accommodation							
11pm	Lights out / quiet							

SECOND WEEK

Friday 07/28	Saturday 07/29	Sunday 07/30	Monday 07/31	Tuesday 08/01	Wednesda y 08/02	Thursday 08/03	
7:30am				Wake up			
8am				Breakfast			
8:30 am		Whale Watching	Hopewell Rocks & Alma	Be a Leader			
9am	Sea Kayaking and Fundy Trail			Speech and Debate/STEAM			
12pm				Lunch			
12:30 pm				Camp games			
1:30pm				Speech and Debate/STEAM			
4pm				Be a Leader			
5:30pm				Swim in the lake	Shopping Centre	Area 506 - container village	Lake swimming and watersport s
7pm	Dinner in restaurant	Dinner at Seasons	Dinner at Tide Inn	Picnic at the lake	Dinner at shopping centre	Dinner at Area 506	Dinner at Lily's
10pm	Back to Boarding/accommodation						
11pm	Lights out / Quiet						

FINAL WEEK

	Friday 08/04	Saturday 08/05	Sunday 08/06
8 am		Wake up	
8:30 am			
9 am	Kings Landing and Fredricton	Quebec City	
4 pm	Travel to Quebec	Travel to Montreal	Departures
7 pm	Dinner at Big Stop	Dinner in restaurant	Late departures can explore
10 pm	Back to acco	Montreal	
11 pm	Lights ou		